SFH 4259
﻿
1 Version 1.7 | 2019-01-11
 ﻿
Produktdatenblatt  |  Version 1.1 www.osram-os.com
Applications
SFH 4259
Power TOPLED® Lens

—— High forward current allowed at high temperature
—— Short switching times
Ordering Information
Type Radiant intensity  1) Radiant intensity 1) Ordering Code
typ.
IF = 100 mA; tp = 20 ms IF = 100 mA; tp = 20 ms
Ie Ie
SFH 4259-T2U 32 ... 80 mW/sr 55 mW/sr Q65111A4857
SFH 4259-Z 32 ... 100 mW/sr 55 mW/sr Q65110A2464
SFH 4259-U 40 ... 80 mW/sr 55 mW/sr Q65111A9681
SFH 4259-UV1 40 ... 100 mW/sr 55 mW/sr Q65111A6098
﻿
SFH 4259
﻿
2 Version 1.7 | 2019-01-11